Committee of Adjustment

CITY OF
November 12, 2013 at 4:00 p.m. GueIPh

City Hall - 1 Carden Street

4:00 p.m.
1. 4:10p.m.
2. 4:10p.m.
3. 4:20p.m.

Page 1 of 1

A-129/13

A-128/13

B-62/13

A-126/13

A-127/13

w

Making a Difference

Meeting Agenda

Declarations of Pecuniary Interest
Approval of Minutes from September 24, 2013 Meeting
Other Business

Heffner Investments Ltd.; Variance to permit a medical clinic at 86 Dawson
Road.

HMV Holdings Inc.; Variances for off-street parking and permitted use in a
free standing building at 545 Silvercreek Parkway North.

Louis Tonin; Consent for severance of Part Lot 16, Registered Plan 396, 19
Industrial Street.

Louis Tonin; Variances for off-street parking, lot frontage and side yard
setback for 19 Industrial Street.

Louis Tonin; Variances for lot frontage and side yard setback for 17
Industrial Street.

Committee of Adjustment

T 519-837-5615
F 519-822-4632
E cofa@guelph.ca



