Committee of Adjustment November 12, 2013 at 4:00 p.m. City Hall – 1 Carden Street



## **Meeting Agenda**

	4:00 p.m.		Declarations of Pecuniary Interest Approval of Minutes from September 24, 2013 Meeting Other Business
1.	4:10 p.m.	A-129/13	Heffner Investments Ltd.; Variance to permit a medical clinic at 86 Dawson Road.
2.	4:10 p.m.	A-128/13	HMV Holdings Inc.; Variances for off-street parking and permitted use in a free standing building at 545 Silvercreek Parkway North.
3.	4:20p.m.	B-62/13	Louis Tonin; Consent for severance of Part Lot 16, Registered Plan 396, 19 Industrial Street.
		A-126/13	Louis Tonin; Variances for off-street parking, lot frontage and side yard setback for 19 Industrial Street.
		A-127/13	Louis Tonin; Variances for lot frontage and side yard setback for 17 Industrial Street.